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MCKESSON CORPORATION

ISIN: US58155Q1031

Overview

2024/05/21 08:02:24

Price
518.00 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US58155Q1031
MCK

Munich

EUR

Other

Stock

67,508 EUR
S&P 500

517.80 EUR (21)
520.20 EUR (20)
518.00 EUR
518.00 EUR
518.00 EUR
518.00 EUR
485.20 EUR

0

0.00

1

0
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US58155Q1031&ID_NOTATION=78952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US58155Q1031&ID_NOTATION=78952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c146854b9e1e54a17c5230eddd25fc03bb818011dceb41bdda1f98d757d2709&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4320e32d9817b3443&time=1716371668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49db8150998d7140d218d5c2f31838c7a3160485bc01a5f9757c27ff6274676a&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3894ccb6777d6fb43&time=1716371668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a23a62e6e7b18728d7831b1869029650f947382877866c889e0f037bc99ade2&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a9689499fbd42ea60&time=1716371668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b91c6d2a3363160da6a667df4d4cdd585d071294eef7e22e5666f09a4349e545&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a201491452e78e49&time=1716371668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1386efdb82c04f378b5fc77db62695248e45aa35f2495b5c5a55becb057ce3aa&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f95687793889e65af&time=1716371668&tool=RSC

MCKESSON CORPORATION

Details

2024/05/21 08:02:24

Price
518.00 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN US58155Q1031
Symbol MCK
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,508 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 517.80 EUR (21)
Ask (Ask size) 520.20 EUR (20)
Open 518.00 EUR
High 518.00 EUR
Low 518.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 518.00 EUR
VWAP 485.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.73% +38.87% +218.48%
Perf (abs.) +106.00 +145.00 +355.35
Beta 0.02 -0.02 0.37

Volatility 18.86 18.72 20.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 512.96 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 499.31 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 475.38 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 429.08 EUR (1
YTD High | date 519.00 EUR (2024/05/13

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/05/ 11:22 520.40 EUR
21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 09:56 518.20 EUR
21

NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 564.00 USD
20

Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 518.00 EUR

21
London Stock

2024/05/ 17:21 530.56 USD

419.00 EUR (2024/01/02
519.00 EUR (2024/05/13
358.00 EUR (2023/05/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

324.66

0.00

0.03

—_ = — = — — — —

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=78952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35768237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805248

MCKESSON CORPORATION

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02

2024/05/ 08:00 520.80 EUR 0.01
21

2024/05/ 09:30 518.40 EUR 0.00
21

2024/05/ 08:08 518.20 EUR 0.00
21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805248
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5716800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78949

MCKESSON CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo

MCKESSON

Contact Details
MCKESSON CORP.

6555 State Highway 161 - 75039 Irving
Telefon: +1-972-446-4800

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Donald Knauss
Richard Carmona
Bradley Lerman
Dominic Caruso
James Hinton
Kathleen Wilson-
Thompson
Kevin Ozan
Linda Mantia
Maria Martinez
Susan Salka
Webster Dunbar
Brian S. Tyler
Britt Vitalone
Francisco Fraga
Joan Eliasek
Kevin Kettler
Kirk Kaminsky
LeAnn Smith
Michele Lau
Nimesh Jhaveri

Stanton McComb

Tom Rodgers

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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